Passion for Precision
Characteristics
Lateral magnet installation for a seamless
measuring surface and maximum
protection of the magnet
Strong neodymium magnet for high
adhesive force
Better, faster, and more accurate reading
through the patented SOLA FOCUS vials
Break-resistant acrylic block vials with a
magnifying lens (+60%) and a 30-year
guarantee against leakage
Improved readability in dim light thanks to
optimized SOLA luminous backing
Shock-absorbing 2-piece end caps
provide optimum protection against
damage
Applications
Horizontal measurement
Vertical measurement
Manufacturer
SOLA-Messwerkzeuge GmbH & Co KG
Unteres Tobel 25
6840 Götzis, Austria
Model
Number of
magnets Length PU P SKU UPC
BIG REDM 24" 4 24 inch 1 LSB24M 885829001922
BIG REDM 32" 6 32 inch 1 LSB32LM 885829001861
BIG REDM 36" 6 36 inch 1 LSB36LM 885829001878
BIG REDM 48" 8 48 inch 1 LSB48LM 885829001885
BIG REDM 59" 8 59 inch 1 LSB59LM 885829001892
BIG REDM 72" - 10 72 inch 1 LSB72LM 885829001908
BIG REDM 78" 10 78 inch 1 LSB78LM 885829001915
Technical details
Item description Box profile spirit level
Dimensions 59 x 27 mm
Material Aluminum
Surface coated
Color red
Profile weight 890 g/m
Measuring tolerance, standard position 0.30 mm/m (0.017°)
Measuring tolerance, inverted measurement 0.50 mm/m (0.029°)
Number of horizontal vials 1
Number of vertical vials 2
Measuring surface milled
Magnet Neodymium
End cap 2-c
Magnet Yes
BIG REDM
Keson LLC, 810 N. Commerce Street, Aurora, IL 60504, T (800) 345-3766, info@sola.us, www.sola.us
PU Packaging  P Packaging   Foil/bag/unwrapped  Self-service packaging  Sales box  Carrying case  Case  Transport protection bag